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Full Name of Committec

Citizens for a Strong Park Community

Registration Number, if PAC

Fu!l Name of Candidate

Strect Address Office Sought District
6862 Cedar Brook Place Totue <
City Stz#e Zip Code
New Albany OH 43054
= n E w 1 Annual Year
Type of Report : L.._! Pre-Primary I lmmg Post-Primary g P‘r;fecneral D Post-General ! [ —
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5 y ugu September 1 5emiannua
type) ! j Monthly I LMJ Mouthly !__MJ Meonthly l % ‘Tenminaticn S I W
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Amended Report? % ves [ No Report Electronically Filed? IF ves & o Datc 6f E§e§°_ o 1 1 O ’ 8 1 1

For candidates only, during an election year: if total contributions and expenditures each total $500 or less during the combined pre- and posi-periods at one clection, check box [
No other forms are required for a post-primary or post-general period, if above statement applies. See R.C. 3517.10(H) for details.

$1,170,84

$4,600.00

00

84

$2,520.47

$3,2501.37

$0.00

8. Value of ie-kind contributions:mude (From Form Ne. 31-J:2)

. .

00

00

L«, :

00

‘18, Ounistanding debrs nwed'by to

; $0.00
‘ $0.00

;13'. For Electronic Filing Entities A .
Sum of lines 2, 7, and amount of sny new loans received vhis pericdy $ $0r00

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS REPORT IS MADE UNDER THE PENALTY OF ELECTION FALSIFICATION. WHOEYER COMMITS ELECTION

FALSIFICATION IS GUILTY OF A FELONY OF THE FIFTII DEGR

Deana A. White, Deputy Treasurer

Priat Name and Title (Treasurer and Deputy Treasurer ¢nly)
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